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Connecticut HIV Planning Consortium

CONNECTICUT Meeting Agenda (*In-Person)

Mo

8:30 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:15a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
10:56 a.m.
11:06 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
11:58 a.m.

12 noon

12:05 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Chrysalis Center— 255 Homestead Avenue, Hartford CT, 06112 L o
September 17,2025 9:15 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.

Participant sign-in, refreshments, and networking

MAIN CHPC MEETING

Welcome, moment of silence, introductions, and engagement

CHPC general business & committee updates

HIV surveillance and epidemiology presentation & discussion

Brief self-care break

Community sharing — updates from select Ryan White Part C & Part D partners
New or unfinished business and announcements

CHPC main meeting feedback

Adjourn main CHPC meeting

Lunch and networking

Committee meetings

Committee meetings start. Committee materials are available at www.cthivplanning.org
PACE, NAP, & QPM assemble inrooms A,B & C

ETS will assemble in art exhibit area (behind rooms A & B)

Adjourn committee meetings. *Full CHPC will NOT re-assemble after committee meetings)

CHPC Main Meeting Agenda


http://www.cthivplanning.org/

