

Connecticut HIV Planning Consortium

Meeting Agenda (*In-Person)



Chrysalis Center – 255 Homestead Avenue, Hartford CT, 06112

September 17, 2025 9:15 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.

0.30 a.III.	8:30 a.m.	Participant sign-in, refreshments, and networking
-------------	-----------	---

9:15 a.m.	MAIN CHPC MEETING
9:15 a.m.	Welcome, moment of silence, introductions, and engagement
9:30 a.m.	CHPC general business & committee updates
9:50 a.m.	HIV surveillance and epidemiology presentation & discussion
10:56 a.m.	Brief self-care break
11:06 a.m.	Community sharing – updates from select Ryan White Part C & Part D partners
11:50 a.m.	New or unfinished business and announcements
11:58 a.m.	CHPC main meeting feedback
12 noon	Adjourn main CHPC meeting
12:05 p.m.	Lunch and networking

1:00 p.m.	Committee meetings
1:00 p.m.	Committee meetings start. Committee materials are available at www.cthivplanning.org PACE, NAP, & QPM assemble in rooms A, B & C ETS will assemble in art exhibit area (behind rooms A & B)
2:30 p.m.	Adjourn committee meetings. *Full CHPC will NOT re-assemble after committee meetings)